30S.MS1000.H.08.23
Page 1 of 32
Key features
 In-run bias stability (@10s): 3 µg (±2g)  Reliable in harsh environments
 Long term bias repeatability: 0.24mg (±2g)  LCC20, hermetically sealed package
 Low Noise: 7 µg/√Hz (±2g)
 Non linearity: ±0.3% (full scale)

Page 28 of 32
Product identification markings
Ordering Information
Description Product
Measurement
range
Single analog axis MEMS
accelerometer,
MS1002.A ±2g
MS1005.A ±5g
MS1010.A ±10g
MS1016.A ±16g
MS1030.A ±30g
MS1100.A ±100g
30S.MS1000.H.08.23
Page 29 of 32